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- 67 AFUZ 70.2% * (538451,/7664)
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e 1ELINDERICEE T HER

EEBOFEHHBEL =242 (2015/11/13~2016/9/301ZZ1%)
RTW (return to work) ZBHIZ & L-EZ =47 (P<0.05)

M (ZetE79151/ B tE16361) 66/135 13/28 1 Pearson's Chi-squared test

F W (15 /24205) 47.7 47.1 0.773  t-test

BMI(SE25/24201) 23.7 23.6 0.817  t-test

B2 4% (y 8451 /n158151) 71/130 13/28 0.792  Pearson's Chi-squared test
PRE S &) (y78151/n14415)) 62/125 16/19 0.216  Pearson's Chi-squared test
¥ KRR (y7205/n167151) 59/139 13/28 0.824 Pearson's Chi-squared test
A 7 B #7(y3015l/n212451) 21/180 9/32 0.076 Pearson's Chi-squared test
78T B HT(y14561/ng715) 120/81 25/16 1 Pearson's Chi-squared test
B A (14915 /n1245) 131/11 18/1 1 Fisher's Exact Test
SSI(y815/n234%41) 5/196 3/38 0.137 Fisher's Exact Test

TSK-J *(11 to 44, 21615l) 23.9 24.5 0.561 t-test

NRS (6™ H#&) ** (0o to10,199f5) 2.4 3.5 0.0148 t-test

*TSK-J: Tampa Scale for Kinesiophobiain Japanese *NRS: Numerical Rating Scale for Pain
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ERICEET 4EHA

- ZEEREN ODRTa4 v IBRIESH

- ZE1FEZDRIWZEZ BIZEEL

- ERIRBVER D L ERBAE 7 E R

- ARFEIENRS (6B ) DRIWEEDREEHY (P<O0.05)

o fn 0.994 0.9470t01.040  0.7960
(B M) 1.960 0.5430 t0 7.100 0.3040
ARV 0.218 0.0630 to 0.754 0.0161

SSI 0.170 0.0271t0 1.060 0.0583

NRS(6MH&R)*  0.789 0.6280 to 0.991 0.0413

*NRS: Numerical Rating Scale
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TRRE

. IR EE R (SF8GH: General Health)

B {A#48E (SF8PF: Physical Function)
HE#&EI#aE (B{K) (SF8RP: Role Physical)

. KD JEH (SF8BP: Body Pain)

. ;577 (SF8BT: Vitality)

&5 E#EEE (SF8SF: Social Functioning)

D DHEEE (SF8MH: Mental Health)

. BEXEIHEEE (F5%#) (SFSRE: Role Emotional)

OO\I_O)O'I-P_OO!\)—‘

PCS (Physical Component Summary; A H<)—X2a7)

%1$ E"]QOL PCS= 0.230xSF8GH+0.406xSF8PF+0.383xSFRP+0.333xSFBP+0.075xSF8VT-
0.012SF8SF-0.304xSF8MH-0.248xSF8RE+0.674

MCS (Mental Component Summary; fF#HY <) —X37)

*ﬁ*ﬂi E"] QOL Mcs=-0.020xSF8GH-0.199xSF8PF-0.166xSFRP-0.160xSFBP+0.167xSF8VT+

0.273F8SF+ 0.576xSF8MH+ 0.429xSF8RE+ 4.347
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“" SF8-PCSIZH:ET S E A

ZI& I ERDSF8ZBITE L =180

SF8-PCS< (HRAH R{E

-SD) : PCS{E{E

PCSIE{E (yes/no) Z HRIZ i & L F-EHZE =47 (P<0. 05)

. (ZetE64451/ B 1En6/5l)
FHE(E/1801l)
BMI(SE5/180f1)

BLIE (y5745l/n123451)

A5 E(y6 018l /n10515))

F5 KRR (y5245/n1264)

B AR T (y2345/n157451)
B8 E HT(y104%/n7641)
SSI(y5f5l/n1755)

TSK-J *(11 to 44, 17845)

NRS** (65 H #)(0 to 10, 177/31l)

38/72
47.2
24.3
30/80
29/71
29/79
13/97
58/52
2/108
23.3
1.8

2018/2/20 ZE#EET(MH

26/44
50.0
22.9
27/43
3134
23/47
10/60
46/24
3/67
25.7
3.6

1 Pearson's Chi-squared test

0.104
0.0315
0.154
0.020
0.489
0.799

1

0.378
0.00165

<0.001

= A
FER

t-test

t-test
Pearson's Chi-squared test
Pearson's Chi-squared test
Pearson's Chi-squared test
Pearson's Chi-squared test
Pearson's Chi-squared test

Fisher's Exact Test

t-test

t-test
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- BESHMNT ODAT 4 v ORI
. ZE1ERNDSFS-PCSIEIE A BT £
. BT EfZHT TP<0. 05— BT £ &E R

- BMI, TSK-J, NRS (6 A &) ARTWEREEH Y  (P<0.05)

F W 1.020 0.983 t0 1.050
(B ) 0.6330  0.271t01.480
BMI 0.908 0.827 t0 0.996
kSR 2.060 0.902 t0 4.700
TSK-J 1.100 1.010 t0 1.190
NRS(6MHA&)*  1.490 1.230 t0 1.810

*NRS: Numerical Rating Scale
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0.042
0.086
0.023
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2EFUZ29.8%

ZIE R EDEREE(L83%

ZIERIEDOERIC. AKTE., ZIE®RNADFEADEELTIS
ZIERIEDOERIEHAIQOLEEEN H D

ZE 1 E&RDSF8-PCSIE AR ANREEIZEE R TELY
SF8-PCSIE{EIZ. BMIIZE DREE., TSK-JRUNRSIFIEDEEMH S

2018/2/20 H#EFMMEES



OOOOO
<<<<<<<

S EBOAA MADMEIE

Q. BExFHIEDEILITITELD. ZEMAKFHFI DR
= (ZA TR EMNEINTULVELY,

A. BT FEERT EDFMTEEEoutcome D EEHT
MoEREDARIEZERET FE THOI-H.
&htE OD%ﬁ$l X5 DENKELCDARE
TRHREIFHLWNZEAHI T, §1RIF.
outcomel-%ﬁﬁ“?’é%*’&ﬁﬁﬁb NEER
T2 EBEARFHIONZEIZRITIREEZITULM =0\ 1
A—UELTIE.WMEREICH T HEMiE -2 1E
BDINVITITDEMNLGE,

2018/2/20 H#EFMMEES 30




OOOOO
sssssss

L DA —TFYIERE LITA-ODOAEKIE?

 HOPDOENBIRIZEAT HIREDETILIZFFLN,
Bih. Bl E TOHEZRIEENTHLTLNSADIIE
%’C%é BRI Tl A —IL7RLAFIREL., &
ih. BLX COMEZENRHGTIFZFEIZIE, A—ILT

EETEHEIIZLTLVS,

MR RENKELBRICHERICT V7 —hE[B

INTEDLOEEDEENIGL TS (faiET

((( )

2018/2/20 H#EFMMEES 31



OOOOO
study

Q. 7A0—7vTE([F80% THEE T LYS
WNIAA—7vTEEHIFELTIZLLY,

A CIEHEDEY, 100%%

el THEERBRIIZ80

%uiégﬂitb\ TUT%IL.\;EL—CL\_~9 o

2018/2/20 H#EFMMEES

32



